
BUS NO. 10
Chalakudy-Nadathra-East fort Shakthan-

Amala-College ( Bus In-charge - Ms.Sanitha 
S Ann- 9645113462)

TIME Destinations

7.10 Chalakudy

7.15 Pota
7.17 Perambra
7.20 Kodakara
7.23 Kolathur 
7.25 Nellayi
7.27 Nandikara
7.30 Pudukkad
7.38 Thalore(By Pass)
7.42 Marathakkara
7.45 Nadathra
7.50 Nellikunnu
8.00 Shakthan
8.10 Muthuvara
8.12 Amala
8.50 College


